
18/01/2021    Fecha :

Páginas :

Bolsa: BCJ16TRA

Provincia: MALAGA

Cupo: TODOS

Nº Registros: TODOS

Estado: DISPONIBLE

PRÓXIMOS LLAMAMIENTOS JUSTICIA
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Apellidos y Nombre

MORALES SANCHEZ, ANTONIA

MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, OLGA MARIA

AZNAR CHAVES, M CARMEN

COSANO CABEZAS, FLORA

GONZALEZ GOMEZ, M BELEN

RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, M ROCIO

CASTILLO CARRILERO, MONICA

Orden

4

9

13

24

128

210

220

PRÓXIMOS LLAMAMIENTOS JUSTICIA

BOLSA: BOL JUS TRAM. PROC.  PROVINCIA: MALAGA
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